
RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL EACHANARI 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION-2023 -2024 
The following are selected as the committee members of PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION- 2023-24: 

SNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

NAME 

Dr.Madan A Sendhil 

Mrs. Shima Sendhil 

Mrs. Ashmi 

Mrs.Abinaya Sankari 

Mrs. Shanmugapriya 

Mrs.Monica 

Mrs. Melbin 

Mrs. Madhumathi 

Mr. Balaji 

Mrs. Jyothi 

Ms. Rajshree 

Mrs. Mincy 

DESIGNATION 

Chairman 

Correspondent 

Principal 

Parent Secretary 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

CONTACT NUMBER 

PRINCIPAL 

9894616016 

9600469777 

98433 94518 

77080 00607 

76038 60091 

Eachanari, 
Coimbatore - 641 021. 

s.tuti 

9003177266 

99445 45067 

99449 66990 

95431 49996 

90801 02954 

99408 51033 

81246 75575 

RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 



{ "type": "Whiteboard", "isBackSide": false }

