RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL EACHANARI PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION – 2023 – 2024

The following are selected as the committee members of PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION - 2023-24:

SNO	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NUMBER
1	Dr.Madan A Sendhil	Chairman	9894616016
2	Mrs. Shima Sendhil	Correspondent	9600469777
3	Mrs. Ashmi	Principal	98433 94518
4	Mrs.Abinaya Sankari	Parent Secretary	77080 00607
5	Mrs. Shanmugapriya	Parent	76038 60091
6	Mrs.Monica	Parent	9003177266
7	Mrs. Melbin	Parent	99445 45067
8	Mrs. Madhumathi	Parent	99449 66990
9	Mr. Balaji	Teacher	95431 49996
10	Mrs. Jyothi	Teacher	90801 02954
11	Ms. Rajshree	Teacher	99408 51033
12	Mrs. Mincy	Teacher	81246 75575

PRINCIPAL
RATHINAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
Eachanan,

Coimbatore - 641 021.